
501 507 Pythons: Brian Beld
502 508 Sidewinders: Kevin Chisholm
503 509 Moccasins: Karl Bedke
504 510 Diamondbacks: Ryan Guerriero
505 511 Boas: Alan Wright 
506 Venom: Joshua Shilts

Week 1: Saturday 3/30/24 Field Week 5: Friday 4/26/24 Field

11:15 AM 5 5:30 PM 507 vs 506 5
12:20 PM 5 6:30 PM 504 vs 511 5

1:25 PM 5 Saturday 4/27/24
2:30 PM 5 11:15 AM 504 vs 503 5
3:35 PM 5 12:20 PM 501 vs 502 5

1:25 PM 508 vs 506 5
2:30 PM 505 vs 509 5

Week 2: Saturday 4/6/24 Field 3:35 PM 502 vs 508 5
8:00 AM 5 4:35 PM 510 vs 511 5
9:05 AM 5 BYE 507

10:10 AM 5
11:15 AM 5 Week 6: Saturday 5/4/24 Field
12:20 PM 5 8:00 AM 506 vs 510 5

9:05 AM 507 vs 504 5
10:10 AM 503 vs 502 5

Week 3: Friday 4/12/24 Field 11:15 AM 511 vs 501 5
5:30 PM 503 vs 509 5 12:20 PM 503 vs 505 5
6:30 PM 505 vs 502 5 1:25 PM 509 vs 508 5

Saturday 4/13/24
11:15 AM 506 vs 511 5 Week 7: Friday 5/10/24 Field
12:20 PM 508 vs 503 5 5:30 PM 508 vs 504 5
1:25 PM 510 vs 502 5 6:30 PM 501 vs 510 5
2:30 PM 505 vs 507 5 Saturday 5/11/24
3:35 PM 501 vs 504 5 11:15 AM 508 vs 505 5
4:40 PM 509 vs 507 12:20 PM 502 vs 507 5

1:25 PM 511 vs 503 5
2:30 PM 510 vs 509 5
3:35 PM 504 vs 506 5

Week 4: Saturday 4/20/24 Field BYE 501
8:00 AM 509 vs 501 5
9:05 AM 506 vs 505 5 Week 8: Saturday 5/18/24 Field

10:10 AM 502 vs 504 5 8:00 AM 506 vs 502 5
11:15 AM 506 vs 501 5 9:05 AM 508 vs 501 5
12:20 PM 507 vs 511 5 10:10 AM 505 vs 510 5
1:25 PM 503 vs 510 11:15 AM 507 vs 503 5

BYE 508 12:20 PM 509 vs 511 5
BYE 504

All Games Played @ Lake Park on Field 5
(see page 2 for field info)

Home Teams Listed First (Home Team provides game ball)

Vipers: Pearl Vasquez
Anacondas: Marissa Suarez

Friday Night Games are highlighted in BLUE

Double Header Day highlighted in Green

League Schedule - Boys Division 5 / U10 / 2014 -2015

Rattlers: Omar Rivera
Cobras: Veronica Cadillo
Black Mambas: Patty Morretti
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